Opening Balance

Income

Total Income

Expenses

Total Expenses

Closing Balance

Treasurer's Report
General Fund
Jan-19

12/31/2018

Miscellaneous Brags
Operations: Dues
Specialty: Trophies & Ribbons

PWCCA Dues

Accident & liabilty Ins
Administrative-Venue
Storage

Specialty:Trophies & Ribbons
Specialty Publicity

1/31/2019

Prepared by Dennis Portsmore, Treasurer
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4,544.35

19.00
765.00
1,405.00

2,189.00

50.00
(100.00)
75.00
87.17
195.20
75.00

382.37

6,350.98



