

**Treasurer's Report
General Fund
Jan-19**

Opening Balance	12/31/2018	\$ 4,544.35
Income	Miscellaneous Brags	\$ 19.00
	Operations: Dues	\$ 765.00
	Specialty: Trophies & Ribbons	\$ 1,405.00
Total Income		\$ 2,189.00
Expenses		
	PWCCA Dues	\$ 50.00
	Accident & liability Ins	\$ (100.00)
	Administrative-Venue	\$ 75.00
	Storage	\$ 87.17
	Specialty:Trophies & Ribbons	\$ 195.20
	Specialty Publicity	\$ 75.00
Total Expenses		\$ 382.37
Closing Balance	1/31/2019	\$ 6,350.98